© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.1   |   2
Vapor Tight Fixture
OVERVIEW
Size 2’
Wattage (W) 45W, 70W, 95W
Lumen Package (lm) Up to 11,600 lm
Color Temperature (CCT) 45W: 4000K or 5000K
70W and 95W: 5000K
Efficacy (lm/W) Up to 134 lm/W
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Example: 2FTVTM3LB045W40WORDERING GUIDE
SKU Root Photometry Wattage / Lumens CCT Finish
2FTVTM3 LB - Low Bay 045 - 45W, Up to 12,700 lumens 40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
W - White
070 - 70W, 9,400 lumens 50 - 5000K
PG - Parking Garage 095 - 95W, 11,600 lumens 50 - 5000K
Project Name: _________________________________________________
Ordering #: _____________________________ Type: _________________
© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.2   |   2
Vapor Tight Fixture
SPECIFICATIONS
Size 2’
Wattage & Lumens 45W, Up to 6,000 lumens
70W, 9,400 lumens
95W, 11,600 lumens
Efficacy Up to 134 lm/W
CCT 45W: 4000K or 5000K
70W and 95W: 5000K
CRI (Ra) 80
Controls 1-10V Dimming
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Average Lifetime 50,000 hours
Mounting Surface Mount, V-Hook Mount
Certifications DLC, UL
Warranty 5 Years